COUPLINGS
BRAKING UNLIMITED
Made in Germany
COUPLINGS
PINTSCH BUBENZER
Content
Flexible Coupling Type KLST / KST	 3	 -	 7
Flexible Coupling Type KLST-BS / KST-BS	 9	 -	 13

Bore dia. gear side
Coupling size
Ordering Example
KL 230 - M85 / G90
Main Features
Steel coupling, torsionally elastic and bullet-proof
(fail safe)
Torque transmission via elastic intermediate ring
Replacement of the elastic intermediate ring
without moving any equipment
Transmits rotating power from one shaft to
another while accomodating misalignment
between the two shafts
Elastic ring provides superb electrical insulating
characteristics (e.g. prevents leaking currents)
Options
Coupling hubs finish bored and keywayed
acc. to DIN 6885
Coupling hubs unbored
Coupling hubs pilot bored
Coupling dynamically balanced according to
ISO 1940 Grade: G 2.5; G 6.3
Coupling hubs in special lengths
Coupling hubs in special material
Test certificate DIN EN 10204-3.1
Applications
These couplings are for use in application with
high dynamic loads
Damping of peak torques and vibrations as well as
electrical insulation between motor and gearbox are
further reasons for the use of this coupling type
The standard material of the elastic intermediate
ring Polyurethane (Vulkollan) is suitable for
a temperature range of -35˚C up to +80˚C. For a
short time -40˚C up to +100˚C
  Please Note
We supply a detailed operating manual with every order. Couplings are rotating
parts and as such a cover must be fitted for the prevention of accidents.
  PINTSCH BUBENZER Service
This includes the verification of the coupling selection, if required. A
detailed questionnaire is provided for this purpose. Installation and
commissioning on-site by PINTSCH BUBENZER service engineers
is possible. Drawings as DWG/DXF files for your engineering de-
partment are available upon request.
23
Rev. 11-16
Flexible Coupling Type KL
Dimensions and technical data
All dimensions in mm
Alterations reserved without notice
Weights and moments of inertia are not binding, referring to the max. finish bore for the sizes
145 to 300 respectively for a finish bore of 120 mm for the sizes 360 and 400.
Coupling KL (size = d4) 145 170 200 230 260 300 360 400
TKmax (VK60D) Nm 1800 2850 4950 7740 11940 17550 29100 40050
TKN (VK60D) Nm 600 950 1650 2580 3980 5850 9700 13350
nmax min-1 5250 4500 3750 3250 3000 2500 2150 1900
d max. mm 65 75 95 110 125 140 160 160
D2 mm 92 110 135 160 180 200 225 225
DR mm 67 90 100 115 150 162 215 250
L mm 288 348 417 421 516 533 625 625
l2 mm 93,5 123,5 153,5 150 185,5 183,5 220,5 220,5
l6 mm 71 +2,5 71 +3 81 +3 86 +3,5 101 +4 118 +4 130 +4 130 +4
l11 mm 110 140 170 170 210 210 250 250
S2 mm 68 68 77 81 96 113 125 125
MA (DIN 912-8.8; µ=0,12) mm 84 84 132 132 206 410 710 710
Weight kg 12,9 20 32,4 46 70 97,3 183,9 201,5
Moment of inertia kgm2 0,034 0,069 0,157 0,299 0,585 1,098 2,568 3,422
  L
  t
  t
24
6 1 3 5 4 2 7
Rev. 10-16

FB = finish bore
Hub size
Ordering Example
NX 84 - 355 x 20 - FB48
Disc diameter
Disc thickness
Bore diameter
VB = pilot bore
FB = finish bore
Hub size
Ordering Example
N 200 - 500 x 30 - FB90
Main Features
Hub/disc combination for easy exchange of
brake disc (type N)
High accident prevention by fastening ring,
no rotating nuts (type N)
Exchange of brake disc without removing the hub
(type N)
Simple, one-piece design with 20 mm brake disc
thickness for SB8.11 + SB17 series brakes (type NX)
Applications
All drives, where the brake is not located between
motor and gearbox, like brake installation on the
second gear box shaft or at the motor end shaft
Options
Hubs finish bored and keywayed
acc. to DIN 6885
Hubs unbored
Hubs pilot bored
Hubs with brake disc, dynamically balanced
according to ISO 1940 Grade: G 2.5; G 6.3
Hubs in special dimensions
Hubs in special material
Test certificate DIN EN 10204-3.1
  Please Note
We supply a detailed operating manual with every order. Hubs with brake
discs are rotating parts and as such a cover must be fitted for the prevention
of accidents.
  PINTSCH BUBENZER Service
This includes the verification of the hub selection, if required. A de-
tailed questionnaire is provided for this purpose. Installation and
commissioning on-site by PINTSCH BUBENZER service engineers
is possible. Drawings as DWG/DXF files for your engineering de-
partment are available upon request.
43
Rev. 10-16
Hub with Brake Disc Type N
Dimensions and technical data
All dimensions in mm
Alterations reserved without notice
Hub N (size = d4) 145 170 200 230 260 300 360 400
MBr max. Nm 1800 2850 4950 7740 11940 17550 29100 40050
nmax at max. disc Ø min-1 3800 3400 3000 2700 2400 2200 1750 1750
dW max. mm 60 75 95 110 125 140 160 160
D2 mm 85 110 135 160 180 200 225 225
D3 mm 95 120 140 170 200 220 260 300
L mm 180 180 220 220 230 230 275 275
l12 mm 166,5 166,5 207 207,5 212,5 212,5 252,5 252,5
C mm 150 150 190 190 195 195 235* 235*
MA (DIN 912-8.8; µ=0,12) Nm 84 84 132 132 206 410 710 710
Br
ak
e
di
sc
 d
ia
m
et
er
 d
2 x
 b
1 (
m
m
)
355 x 30
kg 28             Weight
of the hub with brake disc